

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18019/2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIRBAL RAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15889 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 18372 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18406 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18423 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18428 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18519 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 8.4.2009. List
the matter on 8.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar