

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15889/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in CWP No.2421  
of 2007 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 18019/2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 18372/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 18406/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 18423/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 18428/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) Nos. 18519/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009

These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG, Raj.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shomona Khanna, Adv.

Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Saxena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters for final disposal on any non-

miscellaneous day, along with other connected matters (to be provided by Dr. Manish Singhvi).

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER