

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15889/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 23/01/2008 in CWP No. 2421/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 18019, 18372, 18406, 18423, 18428 and 18519 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 04/11/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Devanshu Kr. Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shomona Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Vrinda Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Parameshwar, Adv.  
Mr. Anshuman Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.  
Justice G.S. Singhvi is not a member.

(S. Thapar) (M.S. Negi)

PS to Registrar Court Master