

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18019/2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIRBAL RAM

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18372/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18406/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18423/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18428/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18519/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8868/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8873/2009

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19842/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsdry, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 8868/2009Despite earlier orders, fresh steps not taken in  
respect of Respondent Nos. 4, 5, 20 & 21.

...2/-

SLP(C) No. 19842/2009

Despite earlier orders, fresh steps not taken for the sole respondent.

As requested by the learned Counsel for the petitioner, last opportunity is given in all the matters by granting four weeks time.

List again on 09.01.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)  
Registrar

