

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3086/2016

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH SHARMA

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3092/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3087/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3088/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3089/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3091/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3090/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3095/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3093/2016 (XV)

C.A. No. 3094/2016 (XV)

Date : 06-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shomona Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER